Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/2/2014 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM Room 108
CHAPTER: 13 150 Reade Circle

Case Number
1 14-01274-5-RDD

2 13-05329-8-RDD

3  14-01195-5-RDD

4 13-07776-8-RDD

5 14-01131-5-RDD

6 14-01323-5-RDD

7 14-01325-5-RDD

8 14-01187-5-RDD

9 14-01262-5-RDD

10 14-01319-5-RDD

11 14-00819-5-RDD

12 13-07740-8-RDD

13 14-01213-5-RDD

14 14-01253-5-RDD

15 13-07854-8-RDD

16 14-01357-5-RDD

17 14-01200-5-RDD

This report was last printed on 03/12/14 at 09:49:08 for 341 Hearing in Greenville on 4/2/2014 at 11:30 AM

Debtor

Melvin Wilson

Tina L. Johnson

Andrew B Long

Brittany E Riding

Stephanie Renee Winfield

Amy Moore Adams

Debbie Abney

Hazel Diann Minggia

Percy D. Harris Jr.

Willie Lee Cherry

Wilhelmina Y. Hendricks

Thomas B. Rose

Vira Massenburg Mills

Reginald Cornell Artis

Ann Davis Hoffner

Billy Ray Boyd

Joseph Richard Forehand

Geraldine Williams Forehand

Archie Stanley Perry

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Peggy S. Levin

John G. Rhyne

Daniel Worrall

Daniel Worrall

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01274&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05329&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01195&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07776&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01131&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01323&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01325&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01187&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01262&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01319&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00819&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07740&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01213&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01253&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07854&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01357&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01200&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01220-5-RDD

14-01371-5-RDD

14-01333-5-RDD

14-01143-5-RDD

14-01299-5-RDD

14-01082-5-RDD

14-01099-5-RDD

14-01126-5-RDD

14-01349-5-RDD

14-01353-5-RDD

14-01095-5-RDD

14-01104-5-RDD

14-01348-5-RDD

14-01087-5-RDD

14-01332-5-RDD

14-01372-5-RDD

14-01378-5-RDD

14-01224-5-RDD

14-01226-5-RDD

14-01052-5-RDD

Debtor

Dick O Hansson
Jean R Hansson

Michael David Morgan
Haley Johnson Morgan

Karl Martin Anderson

Treva Lenae Maxwell-Anderson

Joanna Pittman Gooding

Bernard Junior Odom

Emary Odom

Dorothy Manning Deans

Felicia Marsay Simmons

Ava Gail Lynch

Ardell Cox

Lavern Daughridge Cox

Paula King Jones

Gregory Marcellus Moore

Teresa Evans Moore

Sidney Earl Williams Jr.

Delia Purvis Jones

Willie M. Rankins

Elsie J. Rankins

Pearl Leary Rankins

Martina Champion Ryan

Ezell Cohen

Clyde C Wiggins Jr

Billy Lewis Jr.

Brenda J Gilliam

Attorney
Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01220&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01371&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01333&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01143&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01299&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01082&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01099&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01126&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01349&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01353&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01095&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01104&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01348&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01087&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01332&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01372&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01378&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01224&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01226&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01052&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01215-5-RDD

14-01308-5-RDD

14-01218-5-RDD

14-01227-5-RDD

14-01281-5-RDD

14-01270-5-RDD

14-01287-5-RDD

14-01242-5-RDD

14-01245-5-RDD

14-01306-5-RDD

14-01321-5-RDD

14-01339-5-RDD

14-01280-5-RDD

14-01201-5-RDD

13-07131-8-RDD

13-07440-8-RDD

13-07829-8-RDD

14-01192-5-RDD

14-01198-5-RDD

14-01219-5-RDD

Debtor

AquaQuenetta G Daniels
Howard M Wilson Il
Deborah N Wilson

Lonnie Mayo Jr
Andrea Latham Mayo

Joseph L Percy
Billie Jean Percy

Clinton Earl Daniels
Hallett Travis Jackson
Jennifer Ashton Jackson

Deshaun Lamont Scott
Charsta Denise Scott

Joyce Marie Wesson

Chiquita Mack Lovett

Edward Leon Sumler

Mary Diane Sumler

Johnny Russell Glisson
Lillian Janie Glisson

Amy Melissa Jilcott

Shanita Koonce Moore

Jonie Rogers McCombs
Clay Emerson McCombs

Lucy Burnette McCray

Kathryn Moore Giriffin

Alonzo Flowers Jr.

Stacy Keech Flowers
Kathelia Harding Lee
Kenneth Marius Simpson

Felicia Lawrence Simpson

Debbie Williams Daniels

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01215&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01308&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01218&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01227&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01281&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01270&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01287&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01242&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01245&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01306&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01321&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01339&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01280&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01201&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07131&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07440&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07829&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01192&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01198&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01219&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

58 14-01335-5-RDD Ryan Christopher Seymore Sr. Edwin M. Hardy Richard M Stearns
Kenisha Gregory Seymore
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01335&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk

